JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : SEZ - KHATEDAR [ ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE
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S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/0O LATE SHRI
MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM,
NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN,
SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/0 SHRI RAMNATH
THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY
S/0 LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL
JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT

SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/0O LATE SHRI
MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM,
NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN,
SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/O SHRI RAMNATH
THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY
S/0 LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL
JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT

SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/0O LATE SHRI
MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM,
NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN,
SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/0 SHRI RAMNATH
THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY
S/0 LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL
JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT

SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/0O LATE SHRI
MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM,
NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN,
SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/O SHRI RAMNATH
THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY
S/0 LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL
JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT
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8

29

43

CHATARPURA URF
LALYA KA BAS

CHATARPURA URF
LALYA KA BAS

CHATARPURA URF
LALYA KA BAS

MAHAPURA

341.1

334.8

360

270

1151000031

1151000032

1151000051

1354000064



