JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: SEZ - KHATEDAR [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED: 13/09/2023

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type Block No.		Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/O LATE SHRI MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM, NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN, SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/O SHRI RAMNATH THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY S/O LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT	-	RES.	0	8	CHATARPURA URF LALYA KA BAS	341.1	1151000031
2	1	SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/O LATE SHRI MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM, NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN, SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/O SHRI RAMNATH THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY S/O LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT	-	RES.	0	9	CHATARPURA URF LALYA KA BAS	334.8	1151000032
3	1	SHRI RAMPRASAD , ASHOK S/O LATE SHRI MULCHAND , SHRI GULLARAM , NANCHURAM, NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN, SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/O SHRI RAMNATH THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY S/O LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT	-	RES.	0	29	CHATARPURA URF LALYA KA BAS	360	1151000051
4	1	SHRI RAMPRASAD, ASHOK S/O LATE SHRI MULCHAND, SHRI GULLARAM, NANCHURAM, NATHURAM, RAMSAHAI S/O SHRI NARAYAN, SHRI BABULAL, MANGILAL S/O SHRI RAMNATH THROUGH POA SHRI GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY S/O LATE SHRI LAXMAN LAL, SHRI MANGILAL JAT S/O LATE SHRI RAMNATH JAT	-	RES.	0	43	MAHAPURA	270	1354000064